Once E J 13.79%
Twice ‘:7‘J 12.07%
More than two times ‘ﬂ‘ 74.14%

In last 1 year @ 51 72%
In last 2 years ’_7‘ _l 12.07%

More than 2 years before ’2_1‘ 36.21 %

Recreation @ | 82.76%
Business E J 5.17%
Work E J 3.45%
Visit family/friends E J 8.62%

Strongly agree E _l 18.97%
Agree @ 55.1 7%
. e
Disagree E _l 18.97%
Strongly disagree E J 3.45%




4.00%

Excellent
Very good
Satisfactory

Bad

i

Very bad 0.00%
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Excellent
Very good

Satisfactory

NEAEAEY

Bad
Very bad

Excellent |
Very good |
Satistactory
B
Verybag

=

Excellent 7 13.46%
 Excellent || 7|

Bad

Very bad @ 0.00%




Very crowded || 9 -16.98%

Justrightcrowd || 8 . 15.09%
Quiet ’_1‘]1.89%

Very quiet ’/0 0.00%

Veryclean 2 l4.08%

Clean -28.57%
Undecided | 11 -22.45%

Di 42.86%
Very dirty 1 12.04%

Very safe

| 4.00%
Safe O ao0%
Undecided | 1 - 26.00%
Unsafe | 11 2200%

Very unsafe | 2 l4.00%

IS

8.00%

- 16.00%

18.00%

Excellent
Very good
Satisfactory

Bad

i

Very bad l 2.00%
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Male ‘@ |77.08%

@ E _| 22.92%
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